

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. CrI.P.No.1898 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	13.02.2026	<u>JSR, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> Dispensed with for the present. <u>JSR, J</u> <u>CrI.P.No.1898 of 2026</u> Learned Additional Public Prosecutor seeks short adjournment for getting instructions. At his request, post on 17.02.2026, in 'adjourned motion list'. B/o gnp	Transferred to i-order before corrections